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DHA Islamabad Showroom
Main GT Road, Opposite Gate 4,
DHA Phase 2,
Islamabad, 45710

I-9 Showroom
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Garden Town Showroom
7, Babar Block

Punjab, 54600

Lahore
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Bukhari Lane No. 11, Bukhari Commercial Area,
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PURPOSE
To inspire everyone for a better lifestyle.

VISION
Becoming the global lifestyle trendsetter, loved by all at 
home and at the workplace.

OUR VALUES
Love for Customers
Service | Respect | Agility

Re-Imagine
Growth | Innovation | Automation

Transparency
Honesty | Openness | Accountability

Collaboration
Connection | Empowerment

CHAIRMAN’S
MESSAGE
Interwood is today a household brand name that
is synonymous with  high quality international
standard furniture, including home & office  furniture, 
kitchens, doors, wardrobes, flooring, accessories
and so  much more. In addition to catering to homes, 
however, we also lend  our brand of ready made
and customized furnishing solutions to  hospitals,
educational institutions, banks, corporations, hotels, 
luxury  residences, retail brands and mega
infrastructural projects like  international airports.

We are humbled by our achievements and are grateful 
to our  partners, our competitors and of course our 
customers in helping us  reach to where we are today. 
We remain ever committed to
continue  evolving and delivering high quality and 
affordable products to our  customers.





RECEPTION COUNTERS

SYSTEMS SERIES SYSTEMS SERIES
Ariel Range:

Lunar Range:

Budget Pro Range:

Ozone     Range:

Material & Finishes

04
06
08
10
14
16
20
22

Linear Workstations
Linear Workstations
Meeting Table

Manager Desk
Linear Workstations
Grid Workstations
Y-3 Workstations
Meeting Table
Atria Height Adjustable Desk
Schematic Page

Manager Desks
Linear Workstations
Grid Workstations
Y-3 Workstations
Meeting Table
Gerd Multipurpose Table
Solo Call Center
Schematic Page

Lunar
Omega
Aston

132
134
136

70
74
76
78
80
82
84
86

Manager Desk
Linear Workstations
Y-3 Worksstations
Meeting Table
Schematic Page

Manager Desk
Linear Workstations
Grid Workstations

SEATING SYSTEMS
Berlin
Orwell
Puma
Conte
Traditional
Budget
Zeno
Rodea
Concordia
Cooper
Lodge
Aston
Naples
Como
Modular / Smart Sofa

000
000
000
142
144
146
148
150
152
154
156
158
160
162
164

Co-Working Spaces

113
120

102
104
106

Meeting Table
High Workstations
Schematic Page

108
110
112

90
92
94
96
98

00
00
00
00

Triton Range:

Manager Desk
Linear Workstations
Grid Workstations
Y-3 Workstations
Meeting Table
High Workstation
Schematic Page

36
38
40
42
44
46
48

52
54
58
60
62
64
66
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CONTENTS
EXECUTIVE SERIES
Berlin
Antonin
Sidus
Callisto
Conte
Traditional
Arc
Camelot

SYSTEMS SERIES
Aston 2.0
Omega

Orwell Range:

Manager Desk
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EXECUTIVE SERIES



04

CREDENZA
FG050002128
1800 W x 450 D x 640 H
Grey and Matt Natural Finish
Gold PVD Base

DESK
FG050002126  |  FG050002127
2400 W x 900 D x 760 H
Desk Top: Matt Natural Finish
Base: Golden PVD & Black Powder Coat

VISITOR CHAIR
FG050001979
510 W x 730 D x 725 H
Black Leatherette finish
Black Powder Coat Base

EXECUTIVE CHAIR
FG050001978
900 W x 505 D x 1540 H
Black Leatherette finish
Black Powder Coat Base

THE ANTONIN SET



06

SIDE RACK
FG050002160
1200 W x 450 D x 705 H
Top: Walnut Veneer with Almond Brown Finish
Base: Taupe Paint Finish

DESK
FG050002157
2260 W x 890 D x 762 H
Desk Top: Walnut Veneer with Almond Brown Finish
Base: Taupe Paint Finish

VISITOR CHAIR
FG050002168
559 W x 610 D x 940 H
Taupe Leatherette finish
Chrome Base

CREDENZA
FG050002158
2000 W x 450 D x 813 H
Top: Walnut Veneer with Almond Brown Finish
Base: Taupe Paint Finish

EXECUTIVE CHAIR
FG050002166
609 W x 762 D x 1220 H
Taupe Leatherette finish
Chrome Base

THE BERLIN SET



08

CREDENZA
FG050001871
1800 W x 450 D x 700 H
Silver Apricot Veneer in Natural Finish
Black PVD Coated MS Pipe Base

SIDE RACK
FG050002159
1130 W x 450 D x 714 H
Silver Apricot Veneer in Natural Finish
Black PVD Coated MS Pipe Base

DESK
FG050001881  |  FG050001870
2100 W x 900 D x 760 H
Desk Top: Silver Apricot Veneer in Natural Finish
Base: Metallic Frame with Marble Finished MFC

VISITOR CHAIR
FG05000-2069 | 2154
600 W x 626 D x 870 H
Inner Upholstery: Camel Beige & Olive Green Velvet
Outer Back: Waffle Black Fabric
Base: Claw Shaped MS Base

EXECUTIVE CHAIR
FG05000-2068 | 2153
600 W x 611 D x 1055 H
Inner Upholstery: Camel Beige & Olive Green Velvet
Outer Back: Waffle Black Fabric
Base: Aluminum Pedestal with Caster Wheels

THE SIDUS SET



THE CALLISTO SET

CREDENZA
FG050002125
1800 W x 450 D x 742 H
Natural Eucalyptus & Grey finish
Grey Powder Coat

NEST OF TABLES
FG050002161
838 W x 838 D x 380 H
Natural Eucalyptus & Grey finish
Grey Powder Coat

DESK WITH SIDE RACK
FG05000-2123 | 2124
2285 W x 1418 D x 760 H
Natural Eucalyptus & Grey finish
Grey Powder Coat

SIDE TABLE
FG050002162
457 W x 457 D x 482 H
Natural Eucalyptus finish
Grey Powder Coat

10



16

SIDE TABLE
FG050000157
600 W x 600 D x 496 H
Mahogany Wood / Veneer
Mahogany Finish

CENTER TABLE
FG050000148
1051 W x 600 D x 496 H
Mahogany Wood / Veneer
Mahogany Finish
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SIDE TABLE
FG050000048
559 W x 559 D x 553 H
Oak, Ash Wood / Veneer
Jacobean Finish

CENTER TABLE
FG050000046
914 W x 914 D x 406 H
Oak, Ash Wood / Veneer
Jacobean Finish



20

DRAWER PEDESTAL
FG050000030
460 W x 457 D x 600 H
Oak, Ash Wood / Veneer
Jacobean Finish

**Also available in 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20 Person (Make to Order)
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SIDE TABLE
FG050000079
500 W x 500 D x 565 H
Mahogany Wood / Veneer
Jacobean Finish

FG050000-0903 | 0904

CENTER TABLE
FG050000066 (Oval)
1370 W x 610 D x 411 H
FG050000080 (Round)
832 W x 832 D x 411 H
Mahogany Wood / Veneer
Jacobean Finish
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**Also available in 10, 12, 14, 16, 18, 20 Person (Make to Order)



26

3600 W x 1065 D x 762 H



SYSTEMS SERIES



THE ASTON 2.0 SET

DESK WITH SIDE RACK
FG050001883  |  FG050001884
1800 W x 1745 D x 760 H
Tobacco Valley Oak & Kerala Concrete Finish
White and Grey Powder Coat
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CREDENZA
FG050001885
1650 W x 450 D x 760 H
Tobacco Valley Oak & Kerala Concrete Finish
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FILING CABINET
FG050000665 | 0683 (Module-1)
468 W x 420 D x 1980 H
FG050000684 (Module-2)
893 W x 420 D x 1155 H
FG050000685 (Module-3)
893 W x 413 D x 825 H
Teak & Grey Finish
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SIDE TABLE
FG050001429
600 W x 600 D x 450 H
Black marble printed glass (Top)
Black Powder Coat (Base)

DRAWER PEDESTAL
FG050001154
400 W x 500 D x 620 H
Teak & Grey Finish

CENTER TABLE
FG050001428
1000 W x 600 D x 450 H
Black marble printed glass (Top)
Black Powder Coat (Base)
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FILING CABINET
FG050001536 (Medium)
1000 W x 425 D x 1125 H
FG050001654 (Base)
1000 W x 425 D x 825 H
Teak & Grey Finish
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THE TRITON SET

FG05000-1940 | 1941
1600 W x 800 D x 737 H

FG050001444 
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THE TRITON SET
(LINEAR WORKSTATION)
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THE TRITON SET
(GRID WORKSTATION)
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THE TRITON SET
(Y-WORKSTATION)
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THE TRITON SET
(MEETING TABLE)

FG050001949

FG050001950

FG050001951

FG050001952



HIGH WORKSTATION / MEETING TABLE
FG050001718
2500 W x 900 D x 1040 H
Teak & Grey Finish
Black Powder Coat

46

SIDE TABLE
FG050001431
600 W x 600 D x 450 H
Black marble printed glass (Top)
Metal with Black Powder Coat (Base)

CASTLE BAR STOOL
FG050002011
424 W x 482 D x 1092 H
Fabric finish (Seat)
Mahogany Wooden Legs with
Black stain Finish (Base)

CENTER TABLE
FG050001430
1200 W x 600 D x 450 H
Grey Corian (Top)
Black Powder Coat (Base)
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THE TRITON SET
(HIGH WORKSTATION)



DESK WITH SIDE RACK
FG050001940
FG050001941
Size: (mm)
W: 1600
D: 800
H: 750
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THE ARIEL SET

DESK
FG050001928
1600 W x 800 D x 750 H
FG050001929 (Jr. Desk)
1200 W x 650 D x 750 H
Alandpine & White Finish
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THE ARIEL SET
(LINEAR WORKSTATION)
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SIDE TABLE
FG050001427
650 W x 650 D x 450 H
White Marble Printed Glass (Top)
Charcoal Grey Powder Coat (Base)

CENTER TABLE
FG050001426
950 W x 950 D x 450 H
White Marble Printed Glass (Top)
Charcoal Grey Powder Coat (Base)
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THE ARIEL SET
(LINEAR WORKSTATION WITH STORAGE)
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THE ARIEL SET
(GRID WORKSTATION)
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THE ARIEL SET
(Y-WORKSTATION)
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THE ARIEL SET
(MEETING TABLE)

FG050001938

FG050001939
2794



Manager Desk Base
FG050001719
Size: (mm)
W: 1580
D: 780
H: 725

Fabric Partition
FG050001318
FG05000-1438 | 1439
Size: (mm)
W: 900, 1100, 1300 
D:  300
H:  18

Spine
GS-WH-0003
Size: (mm)
 H: 750  

Meeting Table
for 03 Pesons Top
FG050001361
Size: (mm)
W: 1000 
D:  1000
H:  18

Meeting Table
for 10 Pesons Top
FG050001363
Size: (mm)
W: 2800 
D:  1200
H:   18

Manager Desk
FG050001928
Size: (mm)
W: 1200
D: 650
H: 750

Junior Desk
FG050001929
Size: (mm)
W: 950
D: 950
H: 450 



ORWELL RANGE



THE ORWELL SET

DESK
FG050002171
2100 W x 1682 D x 772 H
Classic Ash (Top)
Ash Wood with Classic Ash Stain (Legs)
White Lamination (Sides and Vanity)

CREDENZA
FG050002172
2000 W x 420 D x 725 H
Classic Ash and White finish
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 64

FILING CABINET
FG050002185
1293 W x 430 D x 1000 H
Classic Ash and White finish

DRAWER PEDESTAL
FG050002173
350 W x 450 D x 600 H
White finish



WORKSTATIONS (For 02 Persons)
FG050002184
1240 W x 1200 D x 746 H
White Laminate (Top)
Red Powder Coat (Base)

WORKSTATIONS (For 04 Persons) 
FG050002189
2400 W x 1200 D x 746 H White 
Laminate (Top)
Red Powder Coat (Base)

WORKSTATIONS (For 06 Persons)
FG050002190
3607 W x 1194 D x 1143 H
White Laminate (Top)
Red Powder Coat (Base)

Filing Cabinet
FG050002185
800 W x 425 D x 1060 H
Classic Ash and White finish
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 64

THE ORWELL SET
(LINEAR WORKSTATIONS)



THE ORBIS SET
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 64

WORKSTATIONS (For 02 Persons)
1200 W x 1205 D x 1050 H
White Laminate (Top)
Ash Wood with Classic Ash finsih (Base)

WORKSTATIONS (For 04 Persons)
FG050002186
2400 W x 1205 D x 1050 H
White Laminate (Top)
Ash Wood with Classic Ash finsih (Base)

WORKSTATIONS (For 06 Persons)
FG050002182
3600 W x 1205 D x 1050 H
White Laminate (Top)
Ash Wood with Classic Ash finsih (Base

WORKSTATIONS (For 08 Persons)
FG050002183
4800 W x 1205 D x 1050 H
White Laminate (Top)
Ash Wood with Classic Ash finsih (Base

(LINEAR WORKSTATIONS)



THE ORWELL SET
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 64

MEETING TABLE (For 08 Persons)
FG050002176
2400 W x 1200 D x 750 H
Classic Ash (Top)
Ash Wood with Classic Ash finsih (Base)

MEETING TABLE (For 04 Persons)
FG050002188
1000 Dia x 750 H
Classic Ash (Top)
Ash Wood with Classic Ash finsih (Base)

ORWEL FILING CABINET (MODULE-1)
FG050002177
468 W x 420 D x 1980 H
Classic Ash (Carcass)
Clear Glass with Black Powder Coat 

ORWEL FILING CABINET (MODULE-2)
FG050002178
750 W x 500 D x 1450 H
Black Laminate (Top)
Classic Ash (Base)

(MEETING TABLES)



LUNAR RANGE



THE LUNAR SET

LUNAR DESK
FG050001961
1600 W x 800 D x 742 H
Natural Veneer & Brushed Oak Finish
Black Powder Coat

SIDE RACK
FG05000-1033 | 1050
1065 W x 400 D x 696 H
Natural Veneer & Brushed Oak Finish
Black Powder Coat

FILING CABINETS
FG05000-1031 | 1032 | 1049
1000 W x 425 D x 825 H (Base Height)
1000 W x 425 D x 1194 H (Medium Height)
1000 W x 425 D x 1956 H (Full Height)
Natural Veneer & Brushed Oak Finish
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 64



LUNAR Jr. DESK
FG050001962
1400 W x 1400 D x 742 H
Natural Veneer & Brushed Oak Finish
Black Powder Coat

THE LUNAR SET
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 66



WORKSTATION (FOR 01 PERSON)

1200 W x 600 D x 742 H
Natural Veneer Finish
Black Powder Coat

WORKSTATIONS (FOR 02 PERSONS)

1180 W x 1200 D x 725 H
Natural Veneer Finish
Black Powder Coat

WORKSTATIONS (FOR 04 PERSONS)

2380 W x 1200 D x 725 H
Natural Veneer Finish
Black Powder Coat

WORKSTATIONS (FOR 06 PERSONS)

3580 W x 1200 D x 725 H
Natural Veneer Finish
Black Powder Coat

THE LUNAR SET
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 68

(LINEAR WORKSTATION)



WORKSTATIONS (FOR 02 PERSONS)

2800 W x 1200 D x 742 H
Natural Veneer Finish
Black Powder Coat

WORKSTATIONS (FOR 04 PERSONS)

2800 W x 2400 D x 742 H
Natural Veneer Finish
Black Powder Coat
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 70

THE LUNAR SET
(GRID WORKSTATION)



WORKSTATIONS (FOR 03 PERSONS)

2272 W x 1968 D x 742 H
Natural Veneer Finish
Black Powder Coat

DRAWER PEDESTAL
FG050000417
402 W x 514 D x 582 H
Natural Veneer & Brushed Oak Finish
Black Powder Coat

CENTER TABLE
FG050000933
800 W x 800 D x 462 H
Brushed Oak Finish
Black Powder Coat with Chrome Legs

SIDE TABLE
FG050000934
550 W x 550 D x 462 H
Brushed Oak Finish
Black Powder Coat with Chrome Legs

* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 72
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THE LUNAR SET
(Y-3 WORKSTATION)



MEETING TABLE (FOR 03 PERSONS)

FG050001970
1000 W x 1000 D x 742 H
Brushed Oak Finish
Chromed & Black Powder Coat

MEETING TABLE (FOR 08 PERSONS)

FG050001971
2400 W x 1200 D x 747 H
Natural Veneer & Brushed Oak Finish
Black Powder Coat

MEETING TABLE (FOR 10 PERSONS)

FG050001972
2800 W x 1200 D x 747 H
Natural Veneer, Brushed Oak Finish
Chromed & Black Powder Coat

* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 74
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THE LUNAR SET
(MEETING TABLES)



MULTIPURPOSE TABLE 
FG050001060 (Top)
FG050001927 (Base)
1200 W x 500 D x 726 H
Natural Veneer Finish
Black Powder Coat

* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 76
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THE LUNAR SET
(GERD FOLDING TABLE)



LINEAR WORKSTATIONS

SOLO WORKSTATION (For 01 Person)
GP880000214
1016 W x 660 D x 1194 H
Black Finish, Grey Fabric
Black Powder Coat

MARLON MANAGER CHAIR
FG050002071
560 W x 533 D x 915 H
Grey Fabric and Black Leatherette Finish
Black Nylon Dye Casted Base

* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 64

(ORDER BASED)
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L U N A R  R A N G E
Manager Desk Top
FG050000422
Size: (mm)
W: 1600
D: 800
H: 17

Manager Desk Base
FG050001666
Size: (mm)
W: 1580
D: 780
H: 725

Jr. Manager Desk Base
FG050001667
Size: (mm)
W: 1380
D: 1050
H: 725

Side Rack
FG050001050
FG050001033
Size: (mm)
W: 1065 
D: 400
H: 696

Base Height Filing Cabinet
FG050001031
Size: (mm)
W: 1000
D: 425
H: 825

Medium Height Filing Cabinet
FG050001032
Size: (mm)
W: 1000
D: 425
H: 1200

Full Height Filing Cabinet
FG050001049
Size: (mm)
W: 1000 
D: 425
H:1947

Linear Workstation Top
for 01 Person
FG050001039
Size: (mm)
W: 1200
D: 600
H: 17

Linear Workstation Base
for 01 Person
FG050001671
Size: (mm)
W: 1180
D: 580
H: 725

Linear Workstation Base
for 02 Person
FG050001670
Size: (mm)
W: 1180
D: 1180
H: 725

Linear Workstation Base
for 04 Person
FG050001669
Size: (mm)
W: 2380
D: 1180
H: 725

Cable Box
(With Cover)
FG05000-0409 | 0410
Size: (mm)
W: 400
D: 128
H: 30

Cable Tray
FG050001683
Size: (mm)
W: 460
D: 140
H: 100

CPU Trolley
FG050000415
Size: (mm)
W: 310
D: 145-245

Glass Partitions
FG05000-0576 | 0577
Size: (mm)
W: 900, 1100
D: 8
H: 280

Channel Connector
FG05000-1675 | 1676 | 1677
Size: (mm)
W: 1000, 1200, 1400
D: 40
H: 25

Drawer Pedestal
FG050000417
Size: (mm)
W: 402
D: 514
H: 582

Y-3 Workstation Top
FG050001040
Size: (mm)
W: 1000
D: 1000
H: 17

Grid Workstation Top
for 02 Person
FG05000-1037 | 1038
Size: (mm)
W: 1200
D: 1400
H: 17

Grid Workstations
For 02 Persons Base
FG050001673
Size: (mm)
W: 2780 
D:  1180
H:  725

Grid Workstations
For 04 Persons Base
FG050001672
Size: (mm)
W: 2780
D:  2780
H:  725

Y-3 Workstations
For 03 Persons Base
FG050001674
Size: (mm)
W: 980
D:  980
H:  725

Fabric Partition
FG05000-0575 | 0574
Size: (mm)
W: 900, 1100
D:  15
H:  300

Meeting Table Top
For 03 Persons
FG050000424
Size: (mm)
W: 1000
D: 1000
H: 17

Meeting Table Top
For 08 Persons
FG050001035
Size: (mm)
W: 2400
D: 1200
H: 17

Meeting Table
For 10 Persons
FG050001034
Size: (mm)
W: 2800
D: 1200
H: 17

Clip For Screen Partition
FG050000416
Size: (mm)
W: 45
D: 33
H: 60

Lithe Center Table
FG050000933
Size: (mm)
W: 800
D: 800
H: 462

Lithe Side Table
FG050000934
Size: (mm)
W: 550
D: 550
H: 462

Meeting Table (Base)
(10-Persons)
FG050001680
Size: (mm)
W: 2780
D: 1180
H: 725

Meeting Table (Base)
(08-Persons)
FG050001679
Size: (mm)
W: 2380
D: 1180
H: 725

Meeting Table (Base)
(03-Persons)
FG050001681
Size: (mm)
W: 800
D: 800
H: 725

Rodea Sofa
Single Seater
FG050000180
Size: (mm)
W: 887
D: 764
H: 715

Rodea Sofa
Two Seater
FG050000181
Size: (mm)
W: 1462
D: 764
H: 715

Rodea Sofa
Three Seater
FG050000182
Size: (mm)
W: 1953
D: 764
H: 715

Jr. Manager Desk
FG050001036
Size: (mm)
W: 1400
D: 1400
H: 17
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BUDGET PRO
RANGE
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BUDGET PRO
RANGE



MANAGER DESK

DESK
1520 W x 760 D x 760 H
Taomina ELM Finish

SIDE RACK
1200 W x 406 D x 760 H
Taomina ELM Finish

BASE FILING CABINET
1000 W x 425 D x 825 H
Taomina ELM Finish
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 82

COMING SOON

THE BUDGET PRO RANGE

DESK
FG050002112
1520 W x 760 D x 760 H
Classic Ash Finish

SIDE RACK
FG05000-2113 | 2114
1200 W x 406 D x 760 H
Classic Ash Finish

FILING CABINET
FG05000-1989 | 1990 | 1991
990 W x 432 D x 762 H (Base Height)
990 W x 432 D x 1194 H (Medium Height)
990 W x 432 D x 1956 H (Full Height)
Classic Ash Finish

* All Sizes are in Milimeters.



LINEAR WORKSTATION

WORKSTATIONS (FOR 01 PERSONS)

1500 W x 1050 D x 760 H
Taomina ELM Finish

DRAWER PEDESTAL
350 W x 450 D x 600 H
Taomina ELM Finish

* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 84

COMING SOON
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(LINEAR L-SHAPED WORKSTATION)

(Available for 2,4 & 6 Person)

THE BUDGET PRO RANGE

Note: L-Shape Tops available for 2, 4 & 6 Person

WORKSTATIONS (FOR 01 PERSONS)

1500 W x 1050 D x 1200 H
Classic Ash Finish

DRAWER PEDESTAL
FG050001992
350 W x 450 D x 600 H
Classic Ash Finish

* All Sizes are in Milimeters.



LINEAR WORKSTATION

WORKSTATIONS (FOR 02 PERSONS)

1200 W x 685 D x 760 H
Taomina ELM Finish

DRAWER PEDESTAL
350 W x 450 D x 600 H
Taomina ELM Finish

* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 86
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(LINEAR WORKSTATION)

(Available for 2,4 & 6 Person)

THE BUDGET PRO RANGE

WORKSTATIONS (FOR 01 PERSONS)

1200 W x 1050 D x 1200 H
Classic Ash Finish

DRAWER PEDESTAL
FG050001992
350 W x 450 D x 600 H
Classic Ash Finish

CENTER TABLE
FG050001994
1200 W x 600 D x 450 H
Classic Ash Finish

SIDE TABLE
FG050001995
600 W x 600 D x 450 H
Classic Ash Finish

* All Sizes are in Milimeters.
Note: Aavailable for 2, 4 & 6 Persons



MEETING TABLE

MEETING TABLE (FOR 03 PERSONS)

900 W x 900 D x 760 H
Taomina ELM Finish

MEETING TABLE (FOR 06 PERSONS)

1650 W x 900 D x 760 H
Taomina ELM Finish

MEETING TABLE (FOR 08 PERSONS)

2250 W x 900 D x 760 H
Taomina ELM Finish

* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 90
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(MEETING TABLES)

THE BUDGET PRO RANGE

MEETING TABLE (FOR 03 PERSONS)

FG050001986
900 W x 900 D x 760 H
Classic Ash Finish

MEETING TABLE (FOR 06 PERSONS)

FG050001987
1650 W x 900 D x 760 H
Classic Ash Finish

MEETING TABLE (FOR 08 PERSONS)

FG050001988
2250 W x 900 D x 760 H
Classic Ash Finish

* All Sizes are in Milimeters.



B U D G E T  P R O  R A N G E

Base Filing Cabinet
FG050001989
Size: (mm)
W: 1000
D: 425
H: 760

Meeting Table Round
(For 03 Persons)
FG050001717
Size: (mm)
W: 900
D: 900
H: 760

Manager Desk
FG050002112
Size: (mm)
W: 1520
D: 760
H: 760

Side Rack
FG05000-2113 | 2114
Size: (mm)
W: 1200
D: 406
H: 760

Linear Workstations TOP
FG050001699
Size: (mm)
W: 1200
D: 600
H: 25

Linear Workstations TOP
(L-Shaped)
FG05000-1700-1701
Size: (mm)
W: 1500
D: 1050
H: 25

Meeting Table
(For 06 Persons)
FG050001706
Size: (mm)
W: 1650
D: 900
H: 760

Meeting Table
(For 08 Persons)
FG050001707
Size: (mm)
W: 2250
D: 900
H: 760

Medium Filing Cabinet
FG050001990
Size: (mm)
W: 1000
D: 425
H: 1200

Full Height Filing Cabinet
FG050001991
Size: (mm)
W: 1000
D: 425
H: 1947

Center Table
FG050001994
Size: (mm)
W: 1200
D: 600
H: 460

Side Table
FG050001995
Size: (mm)
W: 600
D: 600
H: 460

Single Seater Sofa
FG050001709
Size: (mm)
W: 850
D: 760
H: 735

Two Seater Sofa
FG050001710
Size: (mm)
W: 1395
D: 760
H: 735

CPU Trolley
FG050000237
Size: (mm)
W: 457
D: 235
H: 310

Drawer Pedestal
FG050001702
Size: (mm)
W: 350
D: 450
H: 600

Base Bracket
FG050000948
Size: (mm)
W: 38
D: 457
H: 394

End Connector Channel
FG050000943
Size: (mm)
W: 1128
D: 564
H: 1050, 1400, 1200

Three Seater Sofa
FG050001711
Size: (mm)
W: 1930
D: 760
H: 735

Base Bracket
FG050000948
Size: (mm)
W: 175
D: 38
H: 153

Wall Bracket
FG050000262
Size: (mm)
W: 40
D: 37
H: 100
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Manager Desk 
FG050001090
Size: (mm)
W: 1600
D: 800
H: 750

Manager & Junior Desk Top 
FG05000-0672 | 0694
Size: (mm)
W: 1200, 1600
D: 650, 800
H: 25

Side Rack
FG050001440
FG050001441
Size: (mm)
W: 1200
D: 450
H: 650

Drawer Pedestal
FG050001476
Size: (mm)
W: 350
D: 450
H: 600

Base Filing Cabinet
FG050001478
Size: (mm)
W: 1000
D: 425
H: 825

Vanity
FG05000-0673 | 0695
Size: (mm)
W: 1187
D:  18
H: 350

Medium Filing Cabinet
FG050001477
Size: (mm)
W: 1000
D: 425
H: 1200

Linear Workstation
for 01 Person
FG050000689
Size: (mm)
W: 1180
D: 580
H: 725

Manager Desk Base
FG050000668
Size: (mm)
W: 1580
D: 780
H: 725

Linear Workstation
for 04 Persons
FG050001316
Size: (mm)
W: 2380
D: 1180
H: 725

Linear Workstation
for 06 Persons
FG050001311
Size: (mm)
W: 3580
D: 1180
H: 725

Linear Workstation
for 02 Persons
(Storage Option)
FG050001309
Size: (mm)
W: 1180
D: 1180
H: 725

Linear Workstation
for 02 Persons
(Storage Option)

Size: (mm)
W: 1535
D: 1250
H: 1236

Storage Unit
FG050001364
Size: (mm)
W: 1250
D:  337
H:  1236

Grid Workstations Top
FG05000-1358 | 1359
Size: (mm)
W: 2840 
D:  2440
H:  18

Y-3 Workstations Top
FG050001360
Size: (mm)
W: 2272 
D:  1968
H:  18

Linear Workstations Top
FG050001357
Size: (mm)
W: 1200 
D:  600
H:  18

Meeting Table
for 10 Pesons
FG050001313
Size: (mm)
W: 2780
D: 1180
H: 725

Side Table
FG050001427
Size: (mm)
W: 650 
D:  650
H:  450

Center Table
FG050001426
Size: (mm)
W: 950 
D:  950
H: 450

Grid Workstation
for 04 Persons
FG050001316
Size: (mm)
W: 2780
D: 2380
H: 725

Y-3 Workstation
for 03 Persons
FG050001315
Size: (mm)
W: 980
D: 980
H: 725

Meeting Table
for 03 Pesons
FG050001314
Size: (mm)
W: 1000
D: 1000
H:  725

Meeting Table
for 03 Pesons Top
FG050001531
Size: (mm)
W: 1000 
D:  1000
H:  18

Meeting Table
for 08 Pesons Top
FG050001530
Size: (mm)
W: 2800 
D:  1200
H:   18

Alva Sofa
Single Seater
FG050001544
Size: (mm)
W: 670
D: 740
H: 785

Alva Sofa
Two Seater
FG050001545
Size: (mm)
W: 1300
D: 740
H: 785

Alva Sofa
Three Seater
FG050001546
Size: (mm)
W: 1990
D: 740
H: 785

Junior Desk 
FG050001091
Size: (mm)
W: 1200
D: 650
H: 750
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Fabric Partition
FG050001317
FG05000-1438 | 1439
Size: (mm)
W: 900, 1100, 1300 
D:  300
H:  18

Horizontal Spine
GS-WH-0002
Size: (mm)
W: 550

Spine
GS-WH-0009  
Size: (mm)
 H: 750  

CPU Trolley
FG050000415
Size: (mm)
W: 310
D:  145-245

USB Cable Cover
GS-WH-0004
Size: (mm)
Dia: 80
H: 20 

Vent
GS-13-X04
Size: (mm)
W: 320 
D:  120
H:  16

Cable Cover for Meeting Table
8 and 10 Persons
GS-13-A43W
Size: (mm)
W: 300 
D:  120
H:  27

Channel Connector
FG05000-1630 | 1631 | 1632
Size: (mm)
W: 1000, 1200, 1400
D: 40
H: 25
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Manager Desk 
FG050001090
Size: (mm)
W: 1600
D: 800
H: 750

Manager & Junior Desk Top 
FG05000-0672 | 0694
Size: (mm)
W: 1200, 1600
D: 650, 800
H: 25

Side Rack
FG050001440
FG050001441
Size: (mm)
W: 1200
D: 450
H: 650

Drawer Pedestal
FG050001476
Size: (mm)
W: 350
D: 450
H: 600

Base Filing Cabinet
FG050001478
Size: (mm)
W: 1000
D: 425
H: 825

Vanity
FG05000-0673 | 0695
Size: (mm)
W: 1187
D:  18
H: 350

Medium Filing Cabinet
FG050001477
Size: (mm)
W: 1000
D: 425
H: 1200

Linear Workstation
for 01 Person
FG050000689
Size: (mm)
W: 1180
D: 580
H: 725

Manager Desk Base
FG050000668
Size: (mm)
W: 1580
D: 780
H: 725

Linear Workstation
for 02 Persons
FG050001308
Size: (mm)
W: 1180
D: 1180
H: 725

Linear Workstation
for 04 Persons
FG050001316
Size: (mm)
W: 2380
D: 1180
H: 725

Linear Workstation
for 06 Persons
FG050001311
Size: (mm)
W: 3580
D: 1180
H: 725

Linear Workstation
for 02 Persons
(Storage Option)
FG050001309
Size: (mm)
W: 1180
D: 1180
H: 725

Linear Workstation
for 02 Persons
(Storage Option)

Size: (mm)
W: 1535
D: 1250
H: 1236

Storage Unit
FG050001364
Size: (mm)
W: 1250
D:  337
H:  1236

Grid Workstations Top
FG05000-1358 | 1359
Size: (mm)
W: 2840 
D:  2440
H:  18

Y-3 Workstations Top
FG050001360
Size: (mm)
W: 2272 
D:  1968
H:  18

Linear Workstations Top
FG050001357
Size: (mm)
W: 1200 
D:  600
H:  18

Meeting Table
for 10 Pesons
FG050001313
Size: (mm)
W: 2780
D: 1180
H: 725

Side Table
FG050001427
Size: (mm)
W: 650 
D:  650
H:  450

Center Table
FG050001426
Size: (mm)
W: 950 
D:  950
H: 450

Grid Workstation
for 04 Persons
FG050001316
Size: (mm)
W: 2780
D: 2380
H: 725

Y-3 Workstation
for 03 Persons
FG050001315
Size: (mm)
W: 980
D: 980
H: 725

Meeting Table
for 03 Pesons
FG050001314
Size: (mm)
W: 1000
D: 1000
H:  725

Meeting Table
for 03 Pesons Top
FG050001531
Size: (mm)
W: 1000 
D:  1000
H:  18

Meeting Table
for 08 Pesons Top
FG050001530
Size: (mm)
W: 2800 
D:  1200
H:   18

Alva Sofa
Single Seater
FG050001544
Size: (mm)
W: 670
D: 740
H: 785

Alva Sofa
Two Seater
FG050001545
Size: (mm)
W: 1300
D: 740
H: 785

Alva Sofa
Three Seater
FG050001546
Size: (mm)
W: 1990
D: 740
H: 785

Junior Desk 
FG050001091
Size: (mm)
W: 1200
D: 650
H: 750
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Fabric Partition
FG050001317
FG05000-1438 | 1439
Size: (mm)
W: 900, 1100, 1300 
D:  300
H:  18

Glass Partition
FG05000-1612 | 1613 | 1616
Size: (mm)
W: 900, 1100, 1300 
D:  280
H:  8

Cable Tray
GS-WH-0002
Size: (mm)
W: 550

Spine
GS-WH-0009  
Size: (mm)
 H: 750  

CPU Trolley
FG050000415
Size: (mm)
W: 310
D:  145-245

Cable Cover for Meeting Table
8 and 10 Persons
GS-WH-0001
Size: (mm)
W: 460
D:  150
H:  100

Cable Cover for
Workstations
GS-WH-0005
Size: (mm)
W: 220
D:  110
H:  25

USB Cable Cover
GS-WH-0004
Size: (mm)
Dia: 80
H: 20 

Vent
GS-13-X04
Size: (mm)
W: 320 
D:  120
H:  16

Cable Cover for Meeting Table
8 and 10 Persons
GS-13-A43W
Size: (mm)
W: 300 
D:  120
H:  27

Channel Connector
FG05000-1630 | 1631 | 1632
Size: (mm)
W: 1000, 1200, 1400
D: 40
H: 25

Clip For Screen Partition
FG050001684
Size: (mm)
W: 45
D: 33
H: 60
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Manager Desk 
FG050001090
Size: (mm)
W: 1600
D: 800
H: 750

Manager & Junior Desk Top 
FG05000-0672 | 0694
Size: (mm)
W: 1200, 1600
D: 650, 800
H: 25

Side Rack
FG050001440
FG050001441
Size: (mm)
W: 1200
D: 450
H: 650

Drawer Pedestal
FG050001476
Size: (mm)
W: 350
D: 450
H: 600

Base Filing Cabinet
FG050001478
Size: (mm)
W: 1000
D: 425
H: 825

Vanity
FG05000-0673 | 0695
Size: (mm)
W: 1187
D:  18
H: 350

Medium Filing Cabinet
FG050001477
Size: (mm)
W: 1000
D: 425
H: 1200

Linear Workstation
for 01 Person
FG050000689
Size: (mm)
W: 1180
D: 580
H: 725

Manager Desk Base
FG050000668
Size: (mm)
W: 1580
D: 780
H: 725

Linear Workstation
for 04 Persons
FG050001316
Size: (mm)
W: 2380
D: 1180
H: 725

Linear Workstation
for 06 Persons
FG050001311
Size: (mm)
W: 3580
D: 1180
H: 725

Linear Workstation
for 02 Persons
(Storage Option)
FG050001309
Size: (mm)
W: 1180
D: 1180
H: 725

Linear Workstation
for 02 Persons
(Storage Option)

Size: (mm)
W: 1535
D: 1250
H: 1236

Storage Unit
FG050001364
Size: (mm)
W: 1250
D:  337
H:  1236

Grid Workstations Top
FG05000-1358 | 1359
Size: (mm)
W: 2840 
D:  2440
H:  18

Y-3 Workstations Top
FG050001360
Size: (mm)
W: 2272 
D:  1968
H:  18

Linear Workstations Top
FG050001357
Size: (mm)
W: 1200 
D:  600
H:  18

Meeting Table
for 10 Pesons
FG050001313
Size: (mm)
W: 2780
D: 1180
H: 725

Side Table
FG050001427
Size: (mm)
W: 650 
D:  650
H:  450

Center Table
FG050001426
Size: (mm)
W: 950 
D:  950
H: 450

Grid Workstation
for 04 Persons
FG050001316
Size: (mm)
W: 2780
D: 2380
H: 725

Y-3 Workstation
for 03 Persons
FG050001315
Size: (mm)
W: 980
D: 980
H: 725

Meeting Table
for 03 Pesons
FG050001314
Size: (mm)
W: 1000
D: 1000
H:  725

Meeting Table
for 03 Pesons Top
FG050001531
Size: (mm)
W: 1000 
D:  1000
H:  18

Meeting Table
for 08 Pesons Top
FG050001530
Size: (mm)
W: 2800 
D:  1200
H:   18

Alva Sofa
Single Seater
FG050001544
Size: (mm)
W: 670
D: 740
H: 785

Alva Sofa
Two Seater
FG050001545
Size: (mm)
W: 1300
D: 740
H: 785

Alva Sofa
Three Seater
FG050001546
Size: (mm)
W: 1990
D: 740
H: 785

Junior Desk 
FG050001091
Size: (mm)
W: 1200
D: 650
H: 750
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Fabric Partition
FG050001317
FG05000-1438 | 1439
Size: (mm)
W: 900, 1100, 1300 
D:  300
H:  18

Cable Tray
GS-WH-0002
Size: (mm)
W: 550

Spine
GS-WH-0003
Size: (mm)
 H: 750  

CPU Trolley
FG050000415
Size: (mm)
W: 310
D:  145-245

Cable Cover
GS-01-1125
Size: (mm)
Dia: 66
H: 20 

Vent
GS-13-X04
Size: (mm)
W: 320 
D:  120
H:  16

Cable Cover for Meeting Table
8 Persons
GS-13-A43W
Size: (mm)
W: 300 
D:  120
H:  27

Channel Connector
FG05000-1630 | 1631 | 1632
Size: (mm)
W: 1000, 1200, 1400
D: 40
H: 25
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DESK
FG05000-1460 | 1465
1350 W x 685 D x 760 H
Noce Prenne Finish
Charcoal Grey Powder Coat

SIDE RACK
FG05000-1453 | 1464
1065 W x 400 D x 670 H
Noce Prenne Finish
Charcoal Grey Powder Coat

CREDENZA
FG050001527
1000 W x 425 D x 825 H
Noce Prenne Finish
Charcoal Grey Powder Coat

* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 96
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(MANAGER DESK)

THE OZONE RANGE



WORKSTATION (FOR 01 PERSON)

FG050002086
1200 W x 600 D x 760 H
Noce Prenne Finish
Charcoal Grey Powder Coat

WORKSTATION (FOR 02 PERSON)

FG050002087
1218 W x 1200 D x 760 H
Noce Prenne Finish
Charcoal Grey Powder Coat

WORKSTATION (FOR 04 PERSON)

FG050002088
2400 W x 1218 D x 760 H
Noce Prenne Finish
Charcoal Grey Powder Coat

WORKSTATION (FOR 06 PERSON)

FG050002106
3600 W x 1218 D x 760 H
Noce Prenne Finish
Charcoal Grey Powder Coat

* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 98
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WORKSTATION (FOR 04 PERSON)

2400 W x 2240 D x 760 H
Noce Prenne Finish
Charcoal Grey Powder Coat

DRAWER PEDESTAL
FG050001455
350 W x 450 D x 600 H
Noce Prenne & Charcoal Grey Finish

* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 100
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MEETING TABLE (FOR 04 PERSON)

FG050001446
1000 W x 1000 D x 760 H
Noce Prenne Finish
Charcoal Grey Powder Coat

MEETING TABLE (FOR 08 PERSON)

FG050001447
2400 W x 1000 D x 760 H
Noce Prenne Finish
Charcoal Grey Powder Coat

* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 102
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HIGH WORKSTATIONS / MEETING TABLE
FG050001731
2500 W x 900 D x 1040 H
Noce Prenne and Grey Finish
Black Powder Coat

CENTER TABLE
FG050001448
1150 W x 550 D x 462 H
Noce Prenne and Grey Finish
Black Powder Coat

SIDE TABLE
FG050001449
550 W x 550 D x 462 H
Noce Prenne and Grey Finish
Black Powder Coat
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(MEETING TABLES)

FILING CABINET
FG050001450 (Base)
1000 W x 425 D x 825 H
FG050001451 (Medium)
1000 W x 425 D x 1200 H
FG050001521 (Full Height)
1000 W x 425 D x 2000 H
Noce Prenne and Grey Finish
Black Powder Coat
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Side Rack
FG05000-1453 | 1464
Size: (mm)
W: 1065
D: 400
H: 670

Linear  Workstation Top
FG050001466
Size: (mm)
W: 1200 
D: 600
H: 18

Grid Workstation Top
for 01 Persons
FG05000-1467 | 1468
Size: (mm)
W: 1400
D: 1200
H:18

Linear Workstation Base
for 01 Persons
FG050001461
Size: (mm)
W: 1176
D: 576
H:742

Linear Workstation Base
for 02 Persons
FG050001462
Size: (mm)
W: 1176
D: 1194
H:742

Linear Workstation Base
for 04 Persons
FG0500011516
Size: (mm)
W: 2376
D: 1194
H:742

Linear Workstation Base
for 04 Persons
FG050001469
Size: (mm)
W: 2794
D: 2394
H:742

Credenza
FG050001527
Size: (mm)
W: 1200
D: 350
H: 760

Drawer Pedestal
FG050001455
Size: (mm)
W: 350
D: 450
H: 600

Meeting Table / Workstations Riser
FG05000-1524 | 1523
Size: (mm)
W: 355, 220 
D: 178, 50
H: 735

Base Filing Cabinet
FG050001450
Size: (mm)
W: 1000
D: 425
H: 825

Medium Filing Cabinet
FG050001451
Size: (mm)
W: 1000
D: 425
H: 1200

Full Height Filing Cabinet
FG050001521
Size: (mm)
W: 1000
D: 425
H: 1947

Center Table
FG050001448
Size: (mm)
W: 1150 
D: 550
H: 462

Side Table
FG050001449
Size: (mm)
W: 550 
D: 550
H: 462

Zeno Sofa
Single Seater
FG050001434
Size: (mm)
W: 590
D: 740
H: 825

Zeno Sofa
Two Seater
FG050001435
Size: (mm)
W: 1180
D: 740
H: 825

Meeting Table
For 08 Persons
FG050001447
Size: (mm)
W: 2200
D: 1000
H: 750

Meeting Table
For 04 Persons
FG050001446
Size: (mm)
W: 900
D: 900
H: 750

Cable Ducting
FG050001525
Size: (mm)
W: 1000
D: 75
H: 90

Partition
FG05000-1608 | 1463 | 1607 | 1609
Size: (mm)
W: 1102, 1120, 1146, 1260
D: 350
H: 18

CPU Trolley
FG050001471
Size: (mm)
W: 460
D: 240
H: 275

Desk
FG05000-1460 | 1465
Size: (mm)
W: 1300
D: 685
H: 760
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Manager Desk 
FG050001090
Size: (mm)
W: 1600
D: 800
H: 750

Manager & Junior Desk Top 
FG05000-0672 | 0694
Size: (mm)
W: 1200, 1600
D: 650, 800
H: 25

Side Rack
FG050001440
FG050001441
Size: (mm)
W: 1200
D: 450
H: 650

Drawer Pedestal
FG050001476
Size: (mm)
W: 350
D: 450
H: 600

Base Filing Cabinet
FG050001478
Size: (mm)
W: 1000
D: 425
H: 825

Vanity
FG05000-0673 | 0695
Size: (mm)
W: 1187
D:  18
H: 350

Medium Filing Cabinet
FG050001477
Size: (mm)
W: 1000
D: 425
H: 1200

Linear Workstation
for 01 Person
FG050000689
Size: (mm)
W: 1180
D: 580
H: 725

Manager Desk Base
FG050000668
Size: (mm)
W: 1580
D: 780
H: 725

Linear Workstation
for 04 Persons
FG050001316
Size: (mm)
W: 2380
D: 1180
H: 725

Linear Workstation
for 06 Persons
FG050001311
Size: (mm)
W: 3580
D: 1180
H: 725

Linear Workstation
for 02 Persons
(Storage Option)
FG050001309
Size: (mm)
W: 1180
D: 1180
H: 725

Linear Workstation
for 02 Persons
(Storage Option)

Size: (mm)
W: 1535
D: 1250
H: 1236

Storage Unit
FG050001364
Size: (mm)
W: 1250
D:  337
H:  1236

Grid Workstations Top
FG05000-1358 | 1359
Size: (mm)
W: 2840 
D:  2440
H:  18

Y-3 Workstations Top
FG050001360
Size: (mm)
W: 2272 
D:  1968
H:  18

Linear Workstations Top
FG050001357
Size: (mm)
W: 1200 
D:  600
H:  18

Meeting Table
for 10 Pesons
FG050001313
Size: (mm)
W: 2780
D: 1180
H: 725

Grid Workstation
for 04 Persons
FG050001316
Size: (mm)
W: 2780
D: 2380
H: 725

Y-3 Workstation
for 03 Persons
FG050001315
Size: (mm)
W: 980
D: 980
H: 725

Meeting Table
for 03 Pesons
FG050001314
Size: (mm)
W: 1000
D: 1000
H:  725

Meeting Table
for 03 Pesons Top
FG050001531
Size: (mm)
W: 1000 
D:  1000
H:  18

Meeting Table
for 08 Pesons Top
FG050001530
Size: (mm)
W: 2800 
D:  1200
H:   18

Alva Sofa
Single Seater
FG050001544
Size: (mm)
W: 670
D: 740
H: 785

Alva Sofa
Two Seater
FG050001545
Size: (mm)
W: 1300
D: 740
H: 785

Alva Sofa
Three Seater
FG050001546
Size: (mm)
W: 1990
D: 740
H: 785

Junior Desk 
FG050001091
Size: (mm)
W: 1200
D: 650
H: 750
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Fabric Partition
FG050001317
FG05000-1438 | 1439
Size: (mm)
W: 900, 1100, 1300 
D:  300
H:  18

Cable Tray
GS-WH-0002
Size: (mm)
W: 550

Spine
GS-WH-0003
Size: (mm)
 H: 750  

CPU Trolley
FG050000415
Size: (mm)
W: 310
D:  145-245

Cable Cover
GS-01-1125
Size: (mm)
Dia: 66
H: 20 

Vent
GS-13-X04
Size: (mm)
W: 320 
D:  120
H:  16

Cable Cover for Meeting Table
8 Persons
GS-13-A43W
Size: (mm)
W: 300 
D:  120
H:  27

Channel Connector
FG05000-1630 | 1631 | 1632
Size: (mm)
W: 1000, 1200, 1400
D: 40
H: 25
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WHITE 2002

OFF WHITE 1019

CLASSIC ASH
EP-176

NATURAL EUCALYPTUS
EP-174
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FLUTED GLASS

LINEN GREY TEAL TWILL

BLACK WAFFLELINEN RUST



SMART SPACES



MEETING TABLE COOPER
FG050001522
1200 W x 500 D x 450 H
Top White
White Powder Coat

(Limited Stock) 

(Order Based)

(Order Based)

(Order Based)

SMART SPACES
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FREE STANDING PARTITION
FG050001861
900 W x 350 D x 1500 H
Grey Finish

FREE STANDING PARTITION
FG050001661
900 W x 350 D x 1500 H
Red & Grey Finish

SMART SPACES
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(Order Based)

(Order Based)

(Order Based)
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RECEPTION COUNTERS Designed to create a lasting first impression, our range of contemporary 
Reception Counters add class and beauty to any office ambiance.



LUNAR

RECEPTION COUNTER OS
FG050000655
1400 W x 600 D x 1140 H
Natural Veneer & Brushed Oak Finish

RECEPTION COUNTER DR
FG050000654
1600 W x 600 D x 1140 H
Natural Veneer & Brushed Oak Finish
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 120

(Order Based)

(Order Based)



OMEGA

RECEPTION COUNTER
FG050001153
1508 W x 800 D x 1100 H
Teak & Grey Finish
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 122

(Order Based)



ADD ON
Now get the convenience you have been longing for. Interwood’s Add-ons are
here to provide you with a neat and hassle free work environment.



BOTTOM BOX
FG050000509
310 W x 108 D x 110 H

BOTTOM BOX
FG050000510
400 W x 130 D x 110 H

CABLE COVER
FG050000512
300 W x 120 D x 20 H

CABLE COVER
FG050000511
410 W x 148 D x 43 H

SLIDING SOCKET
FG050000514
260 W x 100 D x 40 H

WIRELESS CHARGER
FG050000518
76 W x 76 D x 12 H

POP-UP SOCKET
FG050000513
54 W x 40 D x 11 H

ADD ON

SIDUS SOCKET
FG050000518
76 W x 76 D x 12 H

SLIDING SOCKET WITH
WIRELESS CHARGER
FG050000515
320 W x 100 D x 40 H
Rep. Mahogany finish

* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 125 * All Sizes are in Milimeters. 126



Sofa sets not only add comfort to your office but also define the entire look and style of 
your workspace. Our contemporary variety of 1, 2 and 3-seater sofa sets are crafted 

elegantly with a variety of materials and are designed to fit perfectly in offices, board-
rooms and other office areas.

SEATING SYSTEMS



BERLIN

SINGLE SEATER SOFA
FG050002169
1027 W x 874 D x 800 H
Taupe Leatherette finish
Black Powder Coat Legs

THREE SEATER SOFA
FG050002170
2521 W x 874 D x 800 H
Taupe Leatherette finish
Black Powder Coat Legs

SIDE TABLE
FG050002156
500 DIA x 493 H
Walnut Veneer with Almond Brown Finish (Top)
Taupe Paint finish (Base)

CENTER TABLE
FG050002155
900 DIA x 443 H
Walnut Veneer with Almond Brown Finish (Top)
Taupe Paint finish (Base)
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 130



ORWELL
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 130

SINGLE SEATER SOFA
FG050002193
887 W x 736 D x 715 H
Camel Beige finish
Black Metallic Legs

THREE SEATER SOFA
FG050002192
2406 W x 736 D x 715 H
Camel Beige finish
Black Metallic Legs

SIDE TABLE
FG050002156
500 DIA x 493 H
Classic Ash finish (Top)
Black Powder Coat finish (Base)

NEST OF TABLES
FG050002174
711 DIA x 406 H (Small)
889 DIA x 305 H (Large)
Classic Ash finish (Top)
Black Powder Coat finish (Base)



LUMA

LUMA LOUNGE SOFA
FG050002181
3683 W x 2921 D x 710 H
Chinelle Off-White finish

ORBIS SIDE TABLE
FG050002180
600 DIA x 450 H
Stone Grey finish

ORBIS CENTER TABLE
FG050002179
900 DIA x 450 H
Stone Grey finish
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 130



NAPLES

SINGLE SEATER SOFA
FG050002120
1092 W x 840 D x 800 H
Brown Air Leatherite finish

TWO SEATER SOFA
FG050002121
1720 W x 900 D x 800 H
Brown Air Leatherite finish

THREE SEATER SOFA
FG050002122
2362 W x 840 D x 800 H
Brown Air Leatherite finish
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 130



CONTE

SINGLE SEATER SOFA
FG050001734
1143 W x 940 D x 760 H
Dark Brown Leatherette Finish

TWO SEATER SOFA
FG050001735
1829 W x 940 D x 760 H
Dark Brown Leatherette Finish

THREE SEATER SOFA
FG050001736
2312 W x 940 D x 760 H
Dark Brown Leatherette Finish
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 130



ANTONIN

SINGLE SEATER SOFA
FG05000-2135 | 2137
1236 W x 876 D x 837 H
Ivory & Winter Green Velvet Finish

TWO SEATER SOFA
FG05000-2136 | 2138
1930 W x 935 D x 735 H
Ivory & Winter Green Velvet Finish
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 132



TRADITIONAL

SINGLE SEATER SOFA
FG050000032
1092 W x 840 D x 800 H
Black Leatherette Finish

TWO SEATER SOFA
FG050000033
1750 W x 840 D x 800 H
Black Leatherette Finish

THREE SEATER SOFA
FG050000034
2362 W x 840 D x 800 H
Black Leatherette Finish

S
E

A
T

IN
G

 S
Y

S
T

E
M

S

* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 134



BUDGET PRO

SINGLE SEATER SOFA
FG050001709
850 W x 760 D x 635 H
Black Leatherette Finish

TWO SEATER SOFA
FG050001710
1395 W x 760 D x 635 H
Black Leatherette Finish

THREE SEATER SOFA
FG050001711
1930 W x 760 D x 635 H
Black Leatherette Finish
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 140



ZENO

SINGLE SEATER SOFA
FG05000-2080 | 2150
514 W x 690 D x 824 H
Waffle Black & Linen Green Finish

TWO SEATER SOFA
FG05000-2081 | 2151
1116 W x 760 D x 840 H
Waffle Black & Linen Green Finish
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 142



RODEA

SINGLE SEATER SOFA
FG050000180
887 W x 764 D x 715 H
Black Leatherette Finish

TWO SEATER SOFA
FG050000181
1462 W x 764 D x 715 H
Black Leatherette Finish

THREE SEATER SOFA
FG050000182
1953 W x 764 D x 715 H
Black Leatherette Finish
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 144



CONCORDIA

SINGLE SEATER SOFA
FG05000-2075 | 2143
887 W x 756 D x 695 H
Mid Grey Linen and Black finish
Camel Beige and Tan finish

TWO SEATER SOFA
FG05000-2076 | 2144
1535 W x 756 D x 695 H
Mid Grey Linen and Black finish
Camel Beige and Tan finish

THREE SEATER SOFA
FG05000-2077 | 2145
2032 W x 756 D x 695 H
Mid Grey Linen and Black finish
Camel Beige and Tan finish
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 146



SIDUS

SINGLE SEATER SOFA
FG05000-2141 | 2066
1041  W x 610 D x 686 H
Olive Green Velvet Finish
Camel Beige Finish

TWO SEATER SOFA
FG05000-2067 | 2142
2000 W x 650 D x 540 H
Olive Green Velvet Finish
Camel Beige Finish
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 148



COOPER

SINGLE SEATER SOFA
FG02000-4395 | 4514
821 W x 760 D x 725 H
Black & Rose Hip Fabric Finish

TWO SEATER SOFA
FG02000-4396 | 4515 
1661, 2144 W x 760 D x 725 H
Black & Rose Hip Fabric Finish

TWO SEATER SOFA
FG02000-4397 | 4516 
1661, 2144 W x 760 D x 725 H
Black & Rose Hip Fabric Finish
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 150



LODGE

SINGLE SEATER SOFA
FG02000-4508 | 4511
800 W x 834 D x 772 H
Greige Boucle finish
Winter Blue Velvet finish 

TWO SEATER SOFA
FG02000-4509 | 4512
1425 W x 834 D x 772 H
Greige Boucle finish
Winter Blue Velvet finish

THREE SEATER SOFA
FG02000-4510 | 4513
2060 W x 834 D x 772 H
Greige Boucle finish
Winter Blue Velvet finish
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MODULAR / SMART

SMART SOFA
FG050002083
560 W x 508 D x 458 H
Teal Twill & Black Fabric Finish

MODULAR STOOL
FG050002082
551 W x 699 D x 458 H
Teal Twill  Finish
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 152



ASTON

SINGLE SEATER SOFA
FG05000-2064 | 2139
880 W x 770 D x 815 H
Linen Mid Grey & Silver Grey finish
Waffle Dark Beige & Black finish

TWO SEATER SOFA
FG05000-2065 | 2140
1365 W x 770 D x 815 H
Linen Mid Grey & Silver Grey finish
Waffle Dark Beige & Black finish
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* All Sizes are in Milimeters. 130
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FG050002073

Conte
Executive Chair

Orient
Visitor Chair

Marcus
Executive Chair

Conte
Visitor Chair
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High Back
Manager Chair

Arc
Executive Chair

Arc
Manager Chair

Medium Back
Manager Chair

Posso
Visitor Chair

Traditional
Visitor Chair



Fabric
Padded
Headrest

Torsion Bar
Synchronized Tilt
Mechanism

Nylon Base

FG050002070
Colour
Code

360 Rotation

Height Adjustable
(Gas Lift)

Size
W D H

584 558 1194

Fabric
Padded Seat
and Back

Torsion Bar
Synchronized Tilt
Mechanism

Nylon Base

FG050002071
Colour
Code

360 Rotation

Height Adjustable
(Gas Lift)

Size
W D H

558 533 914

Leatherette
Padded Seat
and Back

Black Base

FG050002072
Colour
Code

Size
W D H

558 558 914

O
F

F
IC

E
 C

H
A

IR
S

O
F

F
IC

E
 C

H
A

IR
S

171

Marlon
High Back Chair

Marlon
Visitor Chair Snare

Visitor Chair

Marlon
Medium Back Chair

Aeon
Manager Chair

Aeon
Visitor Chair



Leather
Padded
Seat & Back

Torsion Bar
Synchronized Tilt
Mechanism

Aluminium Base
Black Powder Coat

Aluminium Base
Black Powder Coat

FG050001978
Colour
Code

360 Rotation

Height Adjustable
(Gas Lift)

Size
W D H

889 508 1550

Leather
Padded Seat
and Back

FG050001979
Colour
Code

Size
W D H

558 736 736

FG0500018 75

Size
W D H

645 700 1030

Fabric
Padded
Seat & Back

Aluminum Base

Aluminum Base

FG050002068
FG050002153

Colour

Code
FG050002069
FG050002154

Colour

Code

360 Rotation

Height Adjustable
(Gas Lift)

Size
W D H

584 609 1041

Fabric
Padded Seat
and Back

Size
W D H

584 584 940
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Antonin
Executive Chair

Antonin
Visitor Chair

Fred
Executive Chair

Sidus
Executive Chair

Sidus
Visitor Chair Harp

Visitor Chair
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(Limited Stock)

Manager Chair
with Headrest

Manager
Medium Back Chair

Manager Chair
without Headrest

Mesh
Visitor Chair

Folding
Study Chair

Cafeteria Chair

Folding
Visitor Chair
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175 176

(Limited Stock)

Mesh
Manager Chair Harp

Manager Chair
with Headrest

Harp
Manager Chair

Snare
Executive Chair
with Headrest

Snare
Executive Chair

PVC
Manager Chair

PVC
Visitor Chair
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175 176

FG050002022

FG050002009

650 635 889

650 635 1240 650 635 1054

FG050001901

Apex
Executive Chair

Apex
Manager Chair

Apex
Visitor Chair
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Millennium
Executive Chair

Millennium
Smart Chair

Spire
Manager Chair

Spire
Visitor Chair

FG050000499 FG050000497

FG050000498FG050000500
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Finn
Manager Chair

Dawn
Manager Chair

Dawn
Visitor Chair

Finn
Visitor Chair

FG050000-616 | 618
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FG05000-1910 | 2028 | 2029 FG05000-1911 | 2026 | 2027

FG050001909

Fabric Padded
Headrest

Mesh Back

Fabric Padded
Seat & Back

Fabric Padded
Seat & Back

Leather Padded
Seat & Back

Leather Padded
Seat & Back

Fabric Padded
Seat 

Fabric Padded
Seat & Back 

MS Base
Black Powder Coat 

FG05000-1919 | 2031 | 2032

610 762 1220 610 736 1041

FG050001916

610 762 1220

FG050001923

610 559 940

FG050001917

584 610 1041

686 711 1041 610 610 1041
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Mirra
Manager Chair
with Headrest

Mirra
Manager Chair

Glasgow
Executive Chair

Dawn
Manager Chair

Glasgow
Visitor Chair

Mercury
Manager Chair

Mirra
Visitor Chair
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FG020004343

480 490 815

FG050004344

520 575 810

FG050004342

510 440 770

FG050004341

510 420 813

FG050004345

460 360 560

FG050004346

450 470 889

FG050004339

600 705 650
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Crab Chair

Meadow Chair OVO Chair

Lux Chair Riff Chair Lap Chair

Grill Stool
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Explore more ... 

OFFICE FURNITURE DOORS 

KITCHENS WARDROBES 

Find us on: 

  fi @l a
For corporate queries email: 

corporate©interwoodmobel.com 

UAN: lll-203-203 

interwood.pk 

corporate.interwood.pk 
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